| ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER | QTY. |
|----------|--|------|
| 1 | FRM-27 | 1 |
| 2 | Premium Wide Handle | 1 |
| 3 | Pair of Premium Runners | 1 |
| 4 | M8 Rear Slot Washer | 2 |
| 5 | M8 x 16mm Button Head Bolt | 4 |
| 6 | M8 x 20mm Button Head Bolt | 4 |
| 7 | Spacer Bar | 1 |
| 8 | Seatbelt Bracket (Variable Dependant on Seat Model) | 1 |
| 9 | OE Seatbelt Receiver | 1 |
| 10 | 7/16" x 20mm Hex Bolt | 1 |
| 11 | M10 Form G Washer | 2 |
| 13 | 7/16" HS Steel Washer | 1 |
| 14 | Yaris HS Steel Spacer | 1 |

FRM-27 at 405mm

